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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1401LDSRP1
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 144003

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Lois B Johnson

244 Marshall Ave Unit R1

Saint Paul MN 55102-4310
*244 MARSHALL AVE 1
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2014

COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY
NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE
C UNIT NO.R1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 94353

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$573.34
$40.00
$40.00

$653.34

01-28-23-11-0074

Frank M Ongaro

244 Marshall Ave Unit 2

Saint Paul MN 55102-4310
*244 MARSHALL AVE 2
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2014

COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY
NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE
C UNIT NO.R2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 94353

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$573.34
$40.00
$40.00

$653.34

01-28-23-11-0075

Sarah L Nelson

244 Marshall Ave #3

St Paul MN 55102-4310

#244 MARSHALL AVE 3
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2014

COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY
NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE
C UNIT NO.R3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 94353

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$573.34
$40.00
$40.00

$653.34

01-28-23-11-0076

Yongyong Zhang

Shichun Han

810 Niagara Ln N

Plymouth MN 55447-4366
*244 MARSHALL AVE 4
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2014

COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY
NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE
C UNIT NO.R4

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 94353

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$573.34
$40.00
$40.00

$653.34

01-28-23-11-0077
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Shannon Nelson

244 Marshall Ave Unit 5

Saint Paul MN 55102-4310
*244 MARSHALL AVE 5
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2014

COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY
NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE
C UNIT NO.R5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 94353

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$573.34 01-28-23-11-0078
$40.00

$40.00
$653.34

Patricia A Mcelhone

244 Marshall Ave Unit 6

St Paul MN 55102-4310

*244 MARSHALL AVE 6
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2014

COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY
NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE
C UNIT NO.R6

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 94353

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$573.34 01-28-23-11-0079
$40.00

$40.00
$653.34

Total Connection: $3,440.04
Total Admin Fee: $240.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $240.00
Project Total: $3,920.04
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $3,920.04
6 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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