11:30:03 5/9/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll		ct: 1401LDSRP1 As solution #:	smt: 144003	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Lois B Johnson	COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY	Connection	1.00	573.34	\$573.34	01-28-23-11-0074
244 Marshall Ave Unit R1	NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE C UNIT NO.RI	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55102-4310	C UNIT NO.KI	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*244 MARSHALL AVE 1					\$653.34	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*			
*Pending as of: 5/9/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 94353					
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY	Connection		573.34	\$573.34	01-28-23-11-0075
244 Marshall Ave Unit 2	NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55102-4310	C UNIT NO.R2	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*244 MARSHALL AVE 2				=	\$653.34	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*			
*Pending as of: 5/9/2014						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 94353					
Sarah L Nelson	COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY	Connection		573.34	\$573.34	01-28-23-11-0076
244 Marshall Ave #3	NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE C UNIT NO.R3	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55102-4310	C UNIT NO.KS	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*244 MARSHALL AVE 3					\$653.34	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*			
*Pending as of: 5/9/2014	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 94353					
Yongyong Zhang	COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY	Connection		573.34	\$573.34	01-28-23-11-0077
Shichun Han	NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
810 Niagara Ln N	C UNIT NO.R4	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Plymouth MN 55447-4366				=	\$653.34	
*244 MARSHALL AVE 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*			
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 5/9/2014						
2	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 94353					

11:30:03 5/9/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll		1401LDSRP1 As ution #:	smt: 144003	Manager: TJT	Pa
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Shannon Nelson	COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY	Connection	1.00	573.34	\$573.34	01-28-23-11-0078
244 Marshall Ave Unit 5	NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE C UNIT NO.R5	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55102-4310		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*244 MARSHALL AVE 5				=	\$653.34	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 5/9/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 94353					
Patricia A Mcelhone	COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY NUMBER 540 CATHEDRAL TERRACE	Connection		573.34	\$573.34	01-28-23-11-0079
244 Marshall Ave Unit 6		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55102-4310	C UNIT NO.R6	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*244 MARSHALL AVE 6				=	\$653.34	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 5/9/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 94353					
Fotal Connection:	\$3,440.04					
Total Admin Fee:	\$240.00					
Fotal Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$240.00					
Project Total:	\$3,920.04					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$3,920.04					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)